24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	OTIES	PAGE 1 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	t Amends report filed	on M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Fedex Office		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1612 K St NW		10 28 2016 Amount
	Zip Code 20006-2802	22.33 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3S0 Data of Diabates and Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 28 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 4	058736.36 Disbu 2016	rsement For: Primary
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Fedex Office		10 28 2016
Mailing Address 1612 K St NW		Amount
City State 2	Zip Code	22.33
	20006-2802	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3T8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	10 / 28 / 2016
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office	Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	616491.43 Disbu 2016	rsement For: Primary
•	<u>'</u>	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	44.66
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	·····	7 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized of party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronic Signature]	ally Filed] Date	

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	/
Full Name of Payee	Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Las Vegas Chinese Daily News	Γ*	10 28 2016
Mailing Address 4215 Spring Mountain Rd		
Ste B206A	Amou	ınt
City State Zip Co	ode	900.00
Las Vegas NV 89102		saction ID: VSG8M9TT3W2 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Newspaper Advertisement Category	gory/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose Presid	ent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2993	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: Primary General
rei Liection for Office Sought		Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Lee, Mark, , ,		of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Х *		10 28 2016
Mailing Address 8253 Rush St	Amou	unt
City State Zip Co	ode	1000.00
	0-3614 Transa	action ID : VSG8M9TT3V6 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Advertising Design Services Cate		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	★ Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
MASTO, CATHERINE CORTEZ, , ,	Oppose Presid	dent Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 2993	Disbursemer 2016	nt For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	·····	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized community committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Formula]	iled] Date 10	29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature		

PAGE

OF

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
roi Oui Fuluie		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New re	port Amends report file	ed on Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee Mack Sumpor Communications LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC x		10 28 2016
Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St		Amount
Ste 420		
City State	Zip Code	41442.18
Alexandria VA	22311-1750	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3K3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	🗶 Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	4058736.36 Dis 201	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify) Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC x Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St Ste 420		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 28 2016 Amount
City State	Zip Code	41442.18
Alexandria VA	22311-1750	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3M1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Offi	ice Sought: House District:
MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	616491.43 Dis 20°	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) General
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	····	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	nically Filed] Date	10 29 2016
Signature		

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	10 28 2016 Amount
Ste 420	
	54191.50 Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3N9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
CUNTON HILLARY RODHAM	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 2016	ement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶
Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC * Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10
Ste 420	
	54191.50 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3P7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
MURPHY PATRICK F	Sought: House District:
Calendar Year-To-Date Disburs	President X Senate State: FL sement For: Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought 616491.43	Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	29 2016
Signature	

	medule Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
П	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC x	10 28 2016
	Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St	Amount
	Ste 420	44500.40
	City State Zip Code Alexandria VA 22311-1750	41533.42 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3Q4 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut	ursement For: Primary Seneral
	The second secon	Other (specify)
	Full Name of Payee Mack-Sumner Communications, LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	X Mailing Address 2001 N Beauregard St	10 28 2016
	Ste 420	Amount
	City State Zip Code	41533.41
	Alexandria VA 22311-1750	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3R2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , ,	President Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
1	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not me with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eithe party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
		0 29 2016
	Signature	2010

PAGE 5

OF

	Fileduic E	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Γ	or Our Future	C C00620971
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	i on Mam / Dad / Yayayay
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mission Control x	10 28 2016
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amount
	Ste 200 City State Zip Code	56479.65
	Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3A2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	Mam / Dab / Yayayay
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:
	McGinty, Kathleen Alana, , , Oppose Oppose	President Senate State: PA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2016	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	U Other (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Mission Control	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	10 28 2016
	Ste 200	Amount
	City State Zip Code	35028.31
	Glastonbury CT 06033-5006	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3B0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2016	ursement For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not m with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
		10 29 2016
	Signature	2010

PAGE 6

OF

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	A = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
X *	10 28 7 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	unt
Ste 200	
City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Trans	5004.04 saction ID : VSG8M9TT3C8
Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, , Oppose Preside	NC NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement 2016	nt For: Primary
	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control	10 28 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	
Ste 200	unt
City State Zip Code	15043.79
Date	action ID: VSG8M9TT3D5 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sough	ht: House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, , Oppose Presid	lent Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursemer 2016	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	29 / 2016

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Mission Control	Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
x *	N	10 28 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	Amou	nt
Ste 200 City State Zip Co	do	45042.70
City State Zip Co Glastonbury CT 06033	-5006 Trans	15043.79 action ID: VSG8M9TT3E3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category	gory/ Type 004	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Office Sough	t: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose 🗶 Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 405873	Disbursement 2016	t For: Primary X General ther (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200	_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
City State Zip Co	ode	177310.00
Glastonbury CT 06033		oction ID : VSG8M9TT3F1 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category	gory/ Type 004	/ M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Oppose 🗶 Presid	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 405873	Disbursemer 2016	at For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	—	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·	7 1 7 1 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reporte with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized commit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Fi	iled] Date 10	29 / 2016
Orginatale		

PAGE

OF

For Our Future C c00620971	oulcduic L)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
C Coo620971 Check if X 24-hour report	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Size 200 City State Zip Code CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM Calendar Year-To-Date Pinting- Garwasing Literature Purpose of Expenditure Printing- Carwasing Literature Purpose of Expenditure Printing- Carwasing Literature CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM Calendar Year-To-Date Purpose of Expenditure Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Amount Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sou	For Our Future	C C00620971
Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Direct Mail Services Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Clinton, Hillary Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Site 200 State Zip Code Per Election for Office Sought Clinton, Hillary Robert Name of Peyee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Site 200 City State Zip Code Clinton, Hillary Robert Site 200 City State Zip Code Clinton, Hillary Robert Site 200 City Site Code Clinton, Hillary Robert Site Clinton, Hillary Robert Site Code Clinton Clinton (Site Sought Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Date of Public District: Clinton, Hillary Robert Clinton, Hillary Robert Site Code Clinton (Site Sought Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Date of Public District Clinton Clinton Clinton (Site Sought Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Date of Public District Clinton Clinton (Site Sought Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3H Transac	Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report	
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Ste 200 City State Zip Code Glastorbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mall Services Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM	X *	
City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Category 004 Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM		Amount
Glastonbury CT O6033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Services Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Calendar Year-To-Date Piriting - Canvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate CIty State Support State S		56479.65
Purpose of Expenditure City Control Amount Full Name of Pederal Candidate City Control Amount City Ci		Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3G9
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Sie 200 City State Zip Code Amount Giastonbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Cartegory/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Offi	Direct Mail Services Calegory/	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 City State Calendar Year-To-Date Printing - Canvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Support	Name of Federal Candidate	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Carvassing Literature Printing - Carvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Calendar Name of Federal Candidate	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Full Name of Payee Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200 City State Zip Code Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , Oppose Per Election for Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination M	Calcillati Total To Bate	2016
Glastonbury CT 06033-5006 Transaction ID: VSGSM9TT3H7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Carvassing Literature Category/ Type Od4 Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	Mission Control X Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave	10 28 / 2016
Purpose of Expenditure Printing - Canvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate	City State Zip Code	1757.50
Printing - Canvassing Literature Name of Federal Candidate CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,		
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , , Oppose President Senate State:	Printing - Canyassing Literature Calegory/ 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate Support	Office Sought: House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 4058736.36 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	Calcinati Total To Bato	2016
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 29 2016	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ** [Electronically Filed] ** Date **10** Date **29** Date **2016**	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	>
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. **Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ** [Electronically Filed] Date 10 29 2016	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 29 2016	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of	
Dutc	[F1 +	

PAGE 9

OF

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Schedule E)	ENT EXILIB	ITOTILO		PAGE 10 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			ı	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future				C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo	ort filed on	M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee			Date of	Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mission Control				10 28 2016
Mailing Address 624 Hebron Ave Ste 200			Amoun	t
	Chaha	7:n Cada		1757.50
City Glastonbury	State CT	Zip Code 06033-5006		1757.50 ction ID : VSG8M9TT3J5
Purpose of Expenditure		I		f Disbursement or Obligation
Printing - Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type 004		M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sought:	House District:
ROSS, DEBORAH, K, ,		Oppose	Presider	nt Senate State: NC
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		67648.12	Disbursement 2016 Oth	For: Primary X General mer (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee			Date of	f Public Distribution/Dissemination
New Partners Consulting, Inc.				10 28 2016
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW			Amoun	
Ste 200			Amoun	ı
City	State	Zip Code		2500.00
Washington	DC	20005-5994		tion ID: VSG8M9TT3X0 f Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Buy		Category/ Type 004	М	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sought	: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,		X Oppose	x Preside	nt Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		4058736.36	Disbursement 2016	For: Primary General her (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendent	litures		•	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expe	enditures			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	7 7 7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepwith, or at the request or suggestion of, any car party committee) any political party committee or	didate or authorized			
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	10 10	29 / 2016
Signature				

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
New Partners Consulting, Inc.	10 28 2016
Mailing Address 1250 I St NW	10 20 200
Ste 200	Amount
City State Zip Code	2500.00
, and the second	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT3Y8 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
HECK, JOE, , ,	President Senate State: NV
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburs 299361.24 Disburs 2016	sement For: Primary
	Other (specify) -
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	10 28 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	33000.00
	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT429 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disburg 2016	sement For: Primary General Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	1 7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

PAGE

OF

Schedule E)	PAGE 12 OF 15 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report f	iled on M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	10 28 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	11000.00
City State Zip Code Washington DC 20005-3952	11000.00 Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT437 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support O	office Sought: House District:
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:
Odiciidai icai io batc	isbursement For: Primary X General 016 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Rising Tide Interactive X Mailing Address 1250 H St NW	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 28 2016 Amount
City State Zip Code	11000.00
Washington DC 20005-3952	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT445 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Buy Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support C	Office Sought: House District:
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , , Oppose	President Senate State: WI
	Disbursement For: ☐ Primary ☐ General ☐ Other (specify) ► ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐ ☐
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	0.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of e party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date	10 29 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

	include Ly	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼		
Γ	or Our Future	C C00620971		
Ch	eck if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on Mam / Dad / Yayayay		
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	The Contact Group, Inc.	10 28 2016		
	Mailing Address PO Box 187	Amount		
	City State Zip Code	5787.52		
	Grasonville MD 21638-0187	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT453 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Robocalls Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offic	e Sought: House District:		
	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:		
	Calcinati Teal to Bate	ursement For: Primary K General		
	Per Election for Office Sought 4058736.36 2016	Other (specify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee The Contact Group, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address PO Box 187	10 28 2016 Amount		
	City State Zip Code	5787.52		
	Grasonville MD 21638-0187	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT461 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure Robocalls Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought: House District:		
	MURPHY, PATRICK E, , , Oppose	President Senate State: FL		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disb 2016	orsement For: Primary ★ General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
		0 29 2016		
	Signature			
_				

PAGE 13

OF

	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future	C C00620971			
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed	on M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Waterfront Strategies	10 28 2016			
Mailing Address 3050 K St NW				
NW Ste. 100	Amount			
City State Zip Code	1800.00			
Washington DC 20007-5108	Transaction ID: VSG8M9TT3Z6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:			
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbur 2016	rsement For: Primary General			
	Other (specify) -			
Full Name of Payee Waterfront Strategies	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
χ *	10 28 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Mailing Address 3050 K St NW NW Ste. 100	Amount			
City State Zip Code	600.00			
Washington DC 20007-5108	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT404 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y			
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	Sought: House District:			
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM, , ,	President Senate State:			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbut 2016	rsement For: Primary General Other (specify)			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y			
Signature				

PAGE

OF

,		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) For Our Future				
For Our Future		C C00620971		
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on				
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
Waterfront Strategies x		10 28 2016		
Mailing Address 3050 K St NW		Amount		
NW Ste. 100				
1 •	Zip Code	600.00		
	20007-5108	Transaction ID : VSG8M9TT411 Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising Production	Category/ Type 004	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	✗ Support Offi	ce Sought: House District:		
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: WI		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Dis 144419.29	bursement For: Primary General 6 Other (specify) ▶		
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination		
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y		
Mailing Address		Amount		
City State 2	Zip Code			
		Date of Disbursement or Obligation		
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y		
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Off	ice Sought: House District:		
	Oppose	President Senate State:		
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Dis	bursement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▶		
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	·····	44.66		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Bidel-Niyat, Shirin, , , [Electronic Signature	ally Filed] Date	10 29 2016		
Gignaturo				

PAGE

15

OF